## Hidalgo Coin Club 'Application for Membership' Form

- 1. Print out this form 2. Print Information Clearly
- 3. Bring to the next meeting with \$25.00 (yearly dues as of 2018) Name\_\_\_\_\_ Address\_\_\_\_\_ City/Zip Code\_\_\_\_\_ Telephone No. - Home\_\_\_\_\_ Cell\_\_\_\_ Cell\_\_\_\_ E-Mail Address\_\_\_\_\_ Date Coin Club Member Sponsor HCC member in good standing that will represent you Please answer the following two questions. 1. What year did you join the Hidalgo Coin Club? \_\_\_\_\_ 2. How many years have you been a member of this club? \_\_\_\_\_\_ years FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Member Number Assigned by Officer \_\_\_\_\_ Amount Paid: \_\_\_\_\_ Method: Cash\_\_\_\_ Check No. \_\_\_\_ Added to Main Roster: Added to Email:

This form with the HCC member sponsor name and the current membership dues of \$25.00 may be turned in now or at the next monthly meeting of the Hidalgo Coin Club. Students 17 & under dues are \$2.00

The club meets every 2<sup>nd</sup> Monday of the month at the McAllen Chamber of Commerce in the conference room at 7:00pm. – Located at the corner of Ash and 12<sup>th</sup> St. in McAllen. Approval of membership will be reviewed by the Officers. You will be notified by phone or email of your acceptance before the next monthly meeting. Call 956-566-3112 for assistance or email: rgonz95684@aol.com

You can also contact us through this web site - www.hidalgocoinclub.com